
Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos Ente impiegato Km/h
1 123 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 3 1 UISP 1:33:28 19,26
2 129 CHIARINI LUCA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 3 2 UISP 1:34:01 19,15
3 127 ALPI DEVIS A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 2 1 UISP 1:37:12 18,52
4 186 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 4 1 UISP 1:37:28 18,47
5 125 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO BD FAST M 4 2 UISP 1:37:57 18,38
6 151 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 2 2 UISP 1:38:26 18,29
7 158 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE M 4 3 UISP 1:38:48 18,22
8 205 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI FORLI M 5 1 FCI 1:40:35 17,90
9 199 PELLEGRINO PARIDE TEAM TORPEDO BIKE M 4 4 UISP 1:42:11 17,62
10 124 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 1 UISP 1:42:32 17,56
11 173 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 5 2 UISP 1:42:39 17,54
12 159 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 1 1 UISP 1:42:45 17,52
13 201 RENNA FABIO BTWIN RANCING TEAM DECATHOL ITALI M 1 2 FCI 1:43:21 17,42
14 150 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 1 3 UISP 1:43:50 17,34
15 148 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 6 1 UISP 1:44:09 17,28
16 126 TRONCONI NICOLO' A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE Elite Sport 2 UISP 1:45:37 17,04
17 178 TASSI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 4 5 UISP 1:45:48 17,01
18 165 RINALDI ANDREA MTB 4 COLLI M 5 3 ACSI 1:46:29 16,90
19 146 GARDINI GIORDANO A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE M 5 4 UISP 1:46:49 16,85
20 213 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM M 4 6 UISP 1:47:45 16,71
21 189 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM Elite Sport 3 FCI 1:48:00 16,67
22 167 TINI STEFANO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M 3 3 FCI 1:48:14 16,63
23 171 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD M 3 4 UISP 1:48:47 16,55
24 195 BEST TOM RICHARD A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE M 6 2 UISP 1:48:51 16,54
25 147 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 7 1 UISP 1:49:24 16,45
26 191 BALDAZZI ANDREA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M 3 5 FCI 1:49:45 16,40
27 172 BECCHI BRUNO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. M 4 7 FCI 1:50:43 16,26
28 206 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI FORLI M 4 8 FCI 1:52:54 15,94
29 138 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. M 4 9 UISP 1:53:25 15,87
30 144 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 2 3 UISP 1:53:49 15,81
31 183 MORINI GABRIELE A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 M 4 10 UISP 1:54:04 15,78
32 166 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 3 6 UISP 1:54:05 15,78
33 215 BONAIUTI FABIO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 3 7 UISP 1:54:14 15,76
34 214 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 3 UISP 1:55:07 15,64
35 149 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 2 UISP 1:55:22 15,60
36 194 CHIOSSONE CRISTIAN A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 1 4 UISP 1:55:25 15,60
37 209 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D Donne 1 UISP 1:55:32 15,58
38 153 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE M 4 11 UISP 1:55:46 15,55
39 141 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 4 12 UISP 1:56:05 15,51
40 193 FERRETTO LUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 2 4 UISP 1:56:08 15,50
41 170 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 5 5 UISP 1:57:36 15,31
42 180 DI MOTTA MICHAEL A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE Elite Sport 4 UISP 1:57:47 15,28
43 179 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE M 4 13 UISP 1:57:49 15,28
44 217 COSTANZO ANDREA A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 3 8 UISP 1:58:05 15,24
45 134 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M 5 6 UISP 1:58:31 15,19
46 220 MINIELLO LEO TEM BIKE COCIF.COM M 2 5 CSI 1:59:25 15,07
47 176 TARABUSI GIULIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 5 7 UISP 1:59:33 15,06
48 211 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 4 UISP 2:00:10 14,98
49 160 ARGINI FABRIZIO FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM M 5 8 FCI 2:01:21 14,83
50 152 BONZAGNI GIOVANNI SPEED BIKE A.S.D. M 5 9 UISP 2:01:31 14,81
51 140 PETTAZZONI DAVIDE BAMBANA BIKE M 5 10 UISP 2:01:33 14,81
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52 131 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 5 11 UISP 2:01:35 14,80
53 184 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 M 3 9 UISP 2:01:52 14,77
54 190 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE M 6 5 UISP 2:02:21 14,71
55 135 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 3 UISP 2:02:32 14,69
56 133 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 6 UISP 2:02:34 14,69
57 192 GAMBERINI MARCO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M 1 5 FCI 2:02:37 14,68
58 210 BUNZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M 6 7 UISP 2:03:39 14,56
59 145 BOSCHI MIRCO TEAM RABBIT NOXON PMP M 3 10 FCI 2:04:00 14,52
60 169 CORRADINI ENRICO BICI PER TUTTI ASD M 4 14 UISP 2:04:17 14,48
61 218 ZANIBONI CARLO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 4 15 UISP 2:04:19 14,48
62 196 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 12 UISP 2:04:28 14,46
63 219 CENERINI NICOLO' A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE Elite Sport 5 UISP 2:04:30 14,46
64 128 MENICHETTI MATTEO G.S. DOSI A.S.D. M 2 6 UISP 2:04:32 14,45
65 198 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE Donne 2 UISP 2:07:00 14,17
66 130 MAGLIO SANDRO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 4 16 UISP 2:09:42 13,88
67 202 SABATTINI MARCO A.S.D. G.S. VADO CICLOTURISMO M 5 13 UISP 2:09:45 13,87
68 175 RAMBELLI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA M 5 14 UISP 2:11:06 13,73
69 174 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 3 UISP 2:12:04 13,63
70 168 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE M 6 8 FCI 2:13:13 13,51
71 137 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. M 4 17 UISP 2:13:15 13,51
72 187 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POL. TOZZONA A.D. M 6 9 UISP 2:13:40 13,47
73 154 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D M 5 15 UISP 2:14:37 13,37
74 182 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M 4 18 UISP 2:16:52 13,15
75 200 FRANCIA FRANCESCO A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM M 2 7 FCI 2:18:36 12,99
76 156 BERTONCINI PAOLO CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M 7 4 UISP 2:19:08 12,94
77 207 LANA DEBORA ASD BICISCOUT RACING TEAM Donne 4 FCI 2:19:55 12,86
78 139 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 5 UISP 2:20:23 12,82
79 208 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 1 6 UISP 2:21:09 12,75
80 222 DALL'AGLIO IVAN A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 2 8 UISP 2:21:10 12,75
81 181 GILLI MIRCO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 3 11 UISP 2:21:40 12,71
82 216 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 5 16 UISP 2:22:06 12,67
83 142 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. Donne 5 UISP 2:22:46 12,61
84 188 CALZONI LUPO LORANZO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 2 9 UISP 2:25:29 12,37
85 221 CAVALLINI WERTHER UISP FERRARA M 5 17 UISP 2:27:36 12,20
86 185 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 6 UISP 2:28:29 12,12
87 197 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE M 6 10 UISP 2:30:39 11,95
88 143 SANTOLI GIORGIO A.S.D. CLUB CICLI MALINI M 5 18 UISP 2:30:51 11,93
89 177 GUALANDI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 5 19 UISP 2:31:37 11,87
90 162 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 4 19 UISP 2:34:47 11,63
91 161 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 5 20 UISP 2:37:14 11,45
92 155 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 21 UISP 2:39:13 11,31
93 132 NEGRINI GIAN LUCA A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 5 22 UISP 2:43:48 10,99
94 136 BOLLINA GIANLUCA B.C. STAR A.S.D. M 5 23 UISP 2:43:50 10,99
95 212 MORARA IVAN BAMBANA BIKE M 3 12 UISP 2:47:20 10,76
96 204 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M 1 7 UISP 2:49:07 10,64
97 203 BOSI ALICE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE Donne 7 UISP 2:49:09 10,64

1 930 PENSERINI NICOLO TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Esordienti 1 UISP 0:57:51 20,74

1 927 RANZO BABILI ELIA MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. Allievi 1 UISP 0:45:02 26,65
2 928 MORABITO FILIPPO ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO Allievi 2 ACSI 0:45:26 26,41
3 929 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Allievi 3 UISP 0:49:10 24,41

Ersordienti

Allievi
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157 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M 4 UISP
Ritirati



Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 209 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 1:55:32 15,58 Donne
2 198 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 2:07:00 14,17 Donne
3 174 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 2:12:04 13,63 Donne
4 207 LANA DEBORA ASD BICISCOUT RACING TEAM 2:19:55 12,86 Donne
5 142 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 2:22:46 12,61 Donne
6 185 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 2:28:29 12,12 Donne
7 203 BOSI ALICE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 2:49:09 10,64 Donne

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 930 PENSERINI NICOLO TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 0:57:51 20,74 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 927 RANZO BABILI ELIA MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 0:45:02 26,65 UISP
2 928 MORABITO FILIPPO ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO 0:45:26 26,41 ACSI
3 929 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 0:49:10 24,41 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 124 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:42:32 17,56 UISP
2 126 TRONCONI NICOLO' A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1:45:37 17,04 UISP
3 189 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM 1:48:00 16,67 FCI
4 180 DI MOTTA MICHAEL A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:57:47 15,28 UISP
5 219 CENERINI NICOLO' A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 2:04:30 14,46 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 159 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:42:45 17,52 UISP
2 201 RENNA FABIO BTWIN RANCING TEAM DECATHOL ITALI 1:43:21 17,42 FCI
3 150 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:43:50 17,34 UISP
4 194 CHIOSSONE CRISTIAN A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:55:25 15,60 UISP
5 192 GAMBERINI MARCO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 2:02:37 14,68 FCI
6 208 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 2:21:09 12,75 UISP
7 204 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 2:49:07 10,64 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 127 ALPI DEVIS A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:37:12 18,52 UISP
2 151 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:38:26 18,29 UISP

10/06/2018 Marzabotto (BO)

Categoria Donne

Categoria Esordienti

Categoria Allievi

Categoria  M 2
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Categoria Elite Sport
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3 144 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:53:49 15,81 UISP
4 193 FERRETTO LUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:56:08 15,50 UISP
5 220 MINIELLO LEO TEM BIKE COCIF.COM 1:59:25 15,07 CSI
6 128 MENICHETTI MATTEO G.S. DOSI A.S.D. 2:04:32 14,45 UISP
7 200 FRANCIA FRANCESCO A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM 2:18:36 12,99 FCI
8 222 DALL'AGLIO IVAN A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 2:21:10 12,75 UISP
9 188 CALZONI LUPO LORANZO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 2:25:29 12,37 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 123 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:33:28 19,26 UISP
2 129 CHIARINI LUCA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:34:01 19,15 UISP
3 167 TINI STEFANO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:48:14 16,63 FCI
4 171 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD 1:48:47 16,55 UISP
5 191 BALDAZZI ANDREA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:49:45 16,40 FCI
6 166 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:54:05 15,78 UISP
7 215 BONAIUTI FABIO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:54:14 15,76 UISP
8 217 COSTANZO ANDREA A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:58:05 15,24 UISP
9 184 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 2:01:52 14,77 UISP

10 145 BOSCHI MIRCO TEAM RABBIT NOXON PMP 2:04:00 14,52 FCI
11 181 GILLI MIRCO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 2:21:40 12,71 UISP
12 212 MORARA IVAN BAMBANA BIKE 2:47:20 10,76 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 186 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:37:28 18,47 UISP
2 125 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO BD FAST 1:37:57 18,38 UISP
3 158 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:38:48 18,22 UISP
4 199 PELLEGRINO PARIDE TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 1:42:11 17,62 UISP
5 178 TASSI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:45:48 17,01 UISP
6 213 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM 1:47:45 16,71 UISP
7 172 BECCHI BRUNO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 1:50:43 16,26 FCI
8 206 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI FORLI 1:52:54 15,94 FCI
9 138 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1:53:25 15,87 UISP

10 183 MORINI GABRIELE A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 1:54:04 15,78 UISP
11 153 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE 1:55:46 15,55 UISP
12 141 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:56:05 15,51 UISP
13 179 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE 1:57:49 15,28 UISP
14 169 CORRADINI ENRICO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 2:04:17 14,48 UISP
15 218 ZANIBONI CARLO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 2:04:19 14,48 UISP
16 130 MAGLIO SANDRO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 2:09:42 13,88 UISP
17 137 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 2:13:15 13,51 UISP
18 182 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 2:16:52 13,15 UISP

Categoria  M 4

Categoria  M 3
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19 162 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 2:34:47 11,63 UISP
20 157 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 205 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI FORLI 1:40:35 17,90 FCI
2 173 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:42:39 17,54 UISP
3 165 RINALDI ANDREA MTB 4 COLLI 1:46:29 16,90 ACSI
4 146 GARDINI GIORDANO A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 1:46:49 16,85 UISP
5 170 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:57:36 15,31 UISP
6 134 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 1:58:31 15,19 UISP
7 176 TARABUSI GIULIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:59:33 15,06 UISP
8 160 ARGINI FABRIZIO FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 2:01:21 14,83 FCI
9 152 BONZAGNI GIOVANNI SPEED BIKE A.S.D. 2:01:31 14,81 UISP

10 140 PETTAZZONI DAVIDE BAMBANA BIKE 2:01:33 14,81 UISP
11 131 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 2:01:35 14,80 UISP
12 196 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 2:04:28 14,46 UISP
13 202 SABATTINI MARCO A.S.D. G.S. VADO CICLOTURISMO 2:09:45 13,87 UISP
14 175 RAMBELLI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA 2:11:06 13,73 UISP
15 154 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 2:14:37 13,37 UISP
16 216 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 2:22:06 12,67 UISP
17 221 CAVALLINI WERTHER UISP FERRARA 2:27:36 12,20 UISP
18 143 SANTOLI GIORGIO A.S.D. CLUB CICLI MALINI 2:30:51 11,93 UISP
19 177 GUALANDI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 2:31:37 11,87 UISP
20 161 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 2:37:14 11,45 UISP
21 155 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 2:39:13 11,31 UISP
22 132 NEGRINI GIAN LUCA A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 2:43:48 10,99 UISP
23 136 BOLLINA GIANLUCA B.C. STAR A.S.D. 2:43:50 10,99 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 148 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:44:09 17,28 UISP
2 195 BEST TOM RICHARD A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 1:48:51 16,54 UISP
3 214 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:55:07 15,64 UISP
4 211 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 2:00:10 14,98 UISP
5 190 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE 2:02:21 14,71 UISP
6 133 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 2:02:34 14,69 UISP
7 210 BUNZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 2:03:39 14,56 UISP
8 168 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 2:13:13 13,51 FCI
9 187 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POL. TOZZONA A.D. 2:13:40 13,47 UISP

10 197 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 2:30:39 11,95 UISP

Ritirato

Categoria  M 5

Categoria  M 6



10/06/2018 Marzabotto (BO)
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Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 147 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:49:24 16,45 UISP
2 149 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:55:22 15,60 UISP
3 135 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 2:02:32 14,69 UISP
4 156 BERTONCINI PAOLO CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 2:19:08 12,94 UISP
5 139 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 2:20:23 12,82 UISP

Categoria  M 7



Titolo:  Data:  
Luogo: 

Pos. Gara Esc. Totale
1 BAMBANA BIKE 14 14
2 A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 8 8
3 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 7 7
4 A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 6 6
5 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 5 5
6 POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 4 4
7 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 4 4
8 MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 3 3
9 TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 3 3
10 A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 3 3
11 TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 2 2
12 180 BPM A.S.D. 2 2
13 DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 2 2
14 A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 2 2
15 BICI PER TUTTI ASD 2 2
16 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 2 2
17 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 2 2
18 TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 2 2
19 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI FORLI 2 2
20 A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 2 2
21 OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 2 2
22 M.T.B. MOLINELLA A.S.D. 2 2
23 ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO 1 1
24 A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1 1
25 NOXON RACING TEAM 1 1
26 BTWIN RANCING TEAM DECATHOL ITALI 1 1

Mtb Adventure team Bologna Marzabotto (bo)

Società

Classifica   società
 Trofeo Amedeo Nerozzi 10/06/2018

Soc.organ. :  



Titolo:  Data:  
Luogo: 

Pos. Gara Esc. Totale

Mtb Adventure team Bologna Marzabotto (bo)

Società

Classifica   società
 Trofeo Amedeo Nerozzi 10/06/2018

Soc.organ. :  

27 G.S. DOSI A.S.D. 1 1
28 A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM 1 1
29 TEM BIKE COCIF.COM 1 1
30 TEAM RABBIT NOXON PMP 1 1
31 BD FAST 1 1
32 BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1 1
33 ASD SAMBI TEAM 1 1
34 B.C. STAR A.S.D. 1 1
35 A.S.D. CLUB CICLI MALINI 1 1
36 SPEED BIKE A.S.D. 1 1
37 FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 1 1
38 MTB 4 COLLI 1 1
39 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA 1 1
40 A.S.D. G.S. VADO CICLOTURISMO 1 1
41 UISP FERRARA 1 1
42 ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 1 1
43 POL. TOZZONA A.D. 1 1
44 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 1 1
45 ASD BICISCOUT RACING TEAM 1 1

104 0 104TOTALE SOCIETA'
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